
 

  

 

Europe 

AUSTRIA 

Company name: Runners unlimited by Ruefa 

Person in charge: Kerstin Strubreiter 

Phone number: +43 664 62 58 155 

Email: kerstin.strubreiter@ruefa.at 

 

BELGIUM 

Company name: TUI Sports Belgium 

Person in charge: Jens Brouns 

Phone number: +32 59 56 58 05 

Email: jens.brouns@tui.be 

 

DENMARK 

Company name: Marathon Travel Club 

Person in charge: Annette Woetmann-Laursen 

Phone number: +45 46 97 55 76 

Email: annette@sunwaygroup.dk 

 

ESTONIA 

Company name: ERP OY 

Person in charge: Tiina Jokinen 

Phone number: +3725093766 

Email: tiina.jokinen@erpmusic.com 

 

FINLAND 

Company name: Välimatkat Oy 

Person in charge: Jouni Välisalo 

Phone number: +358458729543 

Email: jouni.valisalo@valimatkat.fi 

 

Company name: Vetikko Travel 

Person in charge: Paula Vetikko 

Phone number: +358 50 588 2600 

Email: paula@vetikkotravel.com 
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FRANCE 

Company name: Sports Travel International France 

Person in charge: Clement Cicuto 

Phone number: +33 (0) 6 47 97 97 75 

Email: clement@sportstoursinternational.fr 

 

Company name: FRANCE MARATHON 

Person in charge: TBA 

Phone number: +33 4 67 50 46 42 

Email: contact@france-marathon.fr 

 

GERMANY 

Company name: DER Touristik Deutschland GmbH 

Person in charge: Oliver Kaufmann 

Phone number: +49 69 95883664 

Email: marathon@dertouristik.com 

 

Company name: interAir GmbH 

Person in charge: Julia Scholz (and Achim Wricke / CEO of interAir) 

Phone number: +49 6403 6099630 

Email: julia.scholz@interair.de 

 

ICELAND 

Company name: Baendaferdir Travel Agency 

Person in charge: Aslaug Maria Magnusdottir 

Phone number: +354 570 2790 

Email: aslaug@baendaferdir.is 

 

IRELAND 

Company name: Sports Travel International 

Person in charge: Nicola Walker 

Phone number: + 353 1 903 6942 

Email: customerservice@sportstravelinternational.com 

 

ISRAEL 

Company name: ISSTA Sport LTD 

Person in charge: Ishay Molad 

Phone number: +9727775481 

Email: ishaymolad@issta.co.il 
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ITALY 

Company name: OVUNQUE RUNNING 

Person in charge: MASSIMO ROSSI 

Phone number: +39 3926384349 

Email: massimorossi@ovunquerunning.it 

 

Company name: Born2Run 

Person in charge: Herbert Thomas 

Phone number: +39-0522-272266 

Email: herbert@melville.it / copy to: born2run@melville.it 

 

Company name: TERRAMIA SRL 

Person in charge: ANNA LISA BALDISSEROTTO 

Phone number: +39 0532 909010 

Email: ANNALISA@TERRAMIA.COM 

 

NETHERLAND 

Company name: ATPI Sports Events 

Person in charge: Nathalie Pellegrom / ATPI Running Team 

Phone number: +31 20 201 1215 

Email: Running.netherlands@atpi.com 

 

Company name: TUI Sports (The Netherlands) 

Person in charge: Rob van Dijk 

Phone number: +31880885858 

Email: sports@tui.nl 

 

Company name: Marathons International 

Person in charge: Valerie Kloeg  

Phone number: 0031 010 217 99 00 

Email: info@marathonsinternational.nl 

 

NORWAY 

Company name: PWT Travel AS 

Person in charge: Jens Kopland 

Phone number: +47 95050980 

Email: jens@pwt.no 
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POLAND 

Company name: MARATHON SERVICES INTERNATIONAL 

Person in charge: Henryk PASKAL 

Phone number: +48 67 351 88 77 

Email: henryk.paskal@gmail.com 

 

PORTUGAL 

Company name: Endeavor Maratones Internacionales Lda 

Person in charge: Flavio Torres 

Phone number: +351 910 428 539 

Email: flavio@endeavortravel.com 

 

SPAIN 

Company name: Geosport Viajes SL 

Person in charge: Carlos Fernández Burcet 

Phone number: 934969551 

Email: geosport@geosport.es 

 

Company name: MARATHINEZ TOURS SL 

Person in charge: LUIS HITA HITA 

Phone number: +34 639050374 

Email: marathinez@marathinez.es 

 

Company name: FERNANDO PINEDA TRAVEL SERVICE 

Person in charge: NOEMI PACHECO 

Phone number: +34 647976229 

Email: fernando@fernandopineda.com 

 

SWEDEN 

Company name: Springtime Travel 

Person in charge: Thomas Björnermark 

Phone number: +46 70 312 7874 - cellphone or +46 8 545 535 40 - office 

Email: thomas.bjornermark@springtime.se 
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SWITZERLAND 

Company name: MICExperts (Kuoni), DER Touristik Suisse AG 

Person in charge: Daniel Kilchenmann 

Phone number: +41 58 702 62 85 

Email: daniel.kilchenmann@micexperts.ch 

 

Company name: Albis Reisen 

Person in charge: Christof Leutert 

Phone number: + 41 44 406 10 10 

Email: christof.leutert@albisreisen.ch 

 

Company name: Globetrotter Travel Service AG 

Person in charge: Anna Schneider 

Phone number: +41 31 917 60 60 

Email: marathon@globetrotter.ch 

 

UK 

Company name: Sports Tours International 

Person in charge: Vicki Roth liaising with KNT, however details for the website Simon Monks 

Phone number: 0044 161 703 8161 

Email: vicki@sportstoursinternational.co.uk 

 

Company name: 2:09 Events Ltd 

Person in charge: Steven Seaton 

Phone number: 01252 373797 

Email: Steven@209events.com 
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